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1. Forms 114“ ‘T?é;’e prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,

three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registrat{on«Servicén Q.M.C., in Europe.
N
o. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from.- If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect. will be made on these forms.
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¢° ¢, 347 M,G, B n, CHIOCCHIOZ, Crescenzo, Pvt I,C,
9Ist Div, ; 2256116,
Home: Kennett, Cal,

pvt I ol. Crescenzo Chioechio (2256II6) was killed on Hill South of
GESNES, on Sept;29th I918, Death was instentaneous, The ground was .
?g%gémant was an eye witness to the death but does not know as to the
purial of the body, :
Informant knew him by the nickname of "Chicago" and did not know of any
other man in the Company or Battelion by the same name,
Informant's accurecy snd intelligence is good,

Informant : Brady, Philip, - Corp, 2256109
‘ ¢°C, 347 M,G, Bn,
Home : Heppner, Oregon,

Searcher Howbepﬁ' W,T, 2ne Lt.,
: T 5 47 M ,G, Bn,
Emergency & ess: :
yprs Dominica Chiocehio :
Cocullo, Aquila, Italy,

HC
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Chicchio, Crescenzo
1764
- Q - [ «
September 13, 1929,

Redding, Calif.

Mr. John Larkin,

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Aug. 30, 1929,meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions i
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below
wite
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who ggggizgaiggggdlngL&igjzQAHQQ“

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: . c - Prov.oz2 A ﬁuj_l_a,

No Cecerd ol Moarriag T LTty s
\ALLIDY 7

2. If he is survived by a mother, stapm'ihqsi
mother thru adoption, or any opher ?gmé@- &
who stood in loco parentis to him, QGQQYdQQ'
- s f RN A
ing to the terms of Section 4 [of the en<
closed Act, give her name, ad\g@se; @gd
relationship in the space opposite. &

i L o j“ ‘\.f\ - :
AV oy BT N

S sa

3. If survived by a widow or mother does[gl}a.\"\"-‘”q nver- ’

desire to make the pilgrimage? /:310ﬁt 2 l:ifle:
For The Quartermaster General, %‘f"v e,

m_&ﬂ_b.io

TR
Very truly yours, SR P
2 Inels. " JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope . Assigtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i REPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

Chiechie, Crescenzo : iugust 30, 1920

Mye John Larl:in.
Redding, Califs

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the
Adninistrator of

the estste of the late Pvbs 1/p Crescenso Chicchio, CosC. 347th MG Bn.,
whose remains are now interred in the Aisne Marne Amers Cty.Relleaun,

Aisne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, @. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT
\J.“::EL'J‘E OF THE QUARTEDIMASTER GENEF

&

N ViEEHINGTON
{ > DATET=25220 . ik il
y —r g 2 Q/,_, ”2/ P !
NALE i RANK /' SERI.LL ORGANIZ.ATION D.TZ2 OF DE.ATH
Chiocchio, Crescenzo Pvt. 1/c 2256116 Co. C, 347th MeGeBn. 9-29-18
STATE CTY. No. 1232 GRAVE 11 RO 35 BLOCK E
Check relationship Living - Deceased -
LIOTHCR : f\ ‘n‘l /1. 7
STEFLOTHER (For the : : .
year prior to com- 5 H :
mencement of service) : : -
NAME 3 5 :
1OTHER THRU ..DOPTION 5 : :
AND (For the year prior : : :
to commencement of C 3 3
ADDRESS service) : : :
MOTHER IN LOCO P.LRINTIS g : :
(For the year prior to : : :
commencement of service) : : :
TIDOYT = H
(§ho has not remarried) : : :

Veterans Bureau Claim Number

29/156/




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

C/ﬁﬁ"f—"" [b/’ 2, ZTZ::?’ o

IN REPLY REFER TO QmA—

g:ézahie, Crescnngo

nl'! John Iﬂrm.
Rlddtng. Califs

Dear Sir:

(=
.,; [
| §
Nt

Beptember 13, 1020,

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated « 30, 192 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and'w1dow of the deceased

.gervice man above named.

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries
and husbands are interred.

of Europe in which the remains of their sone

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions

in the space provided on this letter,.

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address:

and return the letter to this office

Write answers in space below

2, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,

mother thru adoption,

who stood in loco parentis to him, aecord-
ing to the terms of Section 4-of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

or any other woman

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make_ggg pilgrimage®

For The Quartermaster General,

»

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.

K
4/»3 2



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY reFer To QM 293 A-C
Chiechio, Crescengo

Mrs John Larkin,
Rodding, Califs

Dear Sir:

August 30, 1929

_ Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of

the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred

in the cemeteries of FEurope to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the administrater of

the estate of the lute Pvt. 1/0 Crescenzo Chiochio, Co.C. B47th NG Bn.,
whose remsine are now interred in the Aisne Marne Amer. Cty«Belleau,

Aigne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Aect, give her name, address, and
relatiendhip in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




QM 293 C-R

September 26, 1329

Mrs, Dominica Chiocchio,
Coocullo, Italy

Dear Madam;

The Quarttermagiew-Qencralsddeives,yowsdocheoioloveenishadotheny

PO ymaABLHE goun B .ttalion, is Mo« 11, Row 35, Block P, Meuse-Argonne
Amorican Cemetery, Homigne-sous-lontfaucon (licuse), France,

| bk iy

I .

This is bne of the permanest Americen military cemeteries to be
naintained by &his Government in Europe, Each grave will be merked °
by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with name, reank,
division, orgthzation, date of soldier's death and State from whlch
he came, Heamptanes will be placed et all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progregs, as soon as possible and without
waiting for sppclal action or request on the part of relatives,

by’ You are assure& in effectzng removal of the remains, the utmost
care and reveé@nce were exercised and more than willingly accorded by
those who perflormed this sacred duty. The grave of tha deceesed will
be perpetuallyr maintained by this Government in e menndr ba!itting the
last resting place of our heroes,

1

Very truly YOufa;

L' A3y
esn | Ansiis'éébx?t. Y (t
AL ':*;- % o il
. : c . %
£p g;;

23 /592 /ARK
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REM&NS DATA

I. LocarioN InpEx CarDp: File #33054

" (a) Name __CHIQGCHTQ, Crescenzo Ser. Nov ... 2256136
X 1A R 0 R

(@) Rianic S _P.Er'_t,__l/_@l____ Organization ____.__60.4C, 347th M.G.Bn.
, OKR...23. 7

(¢) Date of death _____! 9 /_29_/.1& __________ (d) Cause of death _______- b7 R e O

II. RecisTraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. __ 115 Rioweer e S Plopea S St Bl st TYP. . DMA

N

IIT. E/ﬂqé of/ so}’digé‘s /éiyj,ég /f(roﬁl c;éni/agi/ous/ di,s/eaﬁs ______________________________ ’ CRR . #/ IS

(b) Emerg. Address .. Dominica Chiocchio (wife) Cocullo, Ité,ly

IV. A. G. O. DISPOSITION CARD :wssssesminossnsusu s fYRp e iuiienass: cRE e b
R NEme B o8 o I A S (B BRelanionship i« & Reme S ey
(¢) Address ___ T g b bk T DU R R o S e SR M e L L3+ o PG R e S0 SO 1 4

(d)r Rempina o be brought to U. S . .. .. . = = N T n e R e St 52 L

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at .. BB e

(@B Shippingyinstructions upon: sxrivaliof bedy anglUs SHES = = o oe T

(g) Disposition instruetions if not brought to U. &, . ___ T ST
Examiner’s Initials ____________________ ___ JB) i e e £ £ St 15 SRR LR 10 1 e , 1920
V. A. G. 0. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication from
e B e ¥ eV e IS el SREM S Dactey Tl oA il b L T
confirming request in Par. IV., item__________"== y-ihove, orrequesting that.___ . ______ . ...
B T G T T N L S P S T petat Po Sl 1 VL WA e IS TASR AL , 1920
Al G R S BIns s (CORRESEONDHNCGE—nowasas followsiResses v s =0 o S e e e
/- ' A ] AW .
/ B A e D OO T ool bt e AN e 8515 2 NS
(@) Cancellation memos referred 0 4 oo
‘ {’/ 200 }
Examiner’s Initials ___ 00, S . Daer e e v ot ity FALEN j 1-9‘.-36'y'
} Xr\'

. - 3 ; N

COUNTRY PRANCE CemeTERY No. ....123%2=80c.,97... SHEET No.Bb----___-_‘__-m;'.__.-.--_.»,ﬁ
2
. 113 Make Togm Mo. fig -
o ﬁ‘aﬁhﬂ‘iﬂﬁﬁ %T?s:un 3—7720 “ FK:#,
B }J'i
Lloaoy
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VIII. Fixan AcTioN:

cableRon e 5s y TRt 2in o
Tollowing advice forwarded to Europe by '

letter on _._____

105, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAKEN.
Desires’body be L2z 0es ¥ ke &« Hws Tees SREL S Tusnt e 1T ST S PR
Bodyto belshippedtio ==t it SEL At Sl UL, 1o S0 s e Pl
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Location InpEx CArD: : File #33054
(¢) Name _OHIOOCHZO, Cremsgenme Ser. No. ... 2256136
: TYP.. IMA
(») Rank _______ Py, _:L/q]._ - Organization .. 00«0, 347%h MaG.BRe =
S DA
(¢) Date of death 9/ 29!.16_ ___________ (d) Cause of death ,._K/A ______________________
II. ReeistrarioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. _ 418 Rowtee S22 1 hie e . S Sec. 97 TYP. . JHK .
(b) Emerg. Address Dominioa Chieoashin _Lﬂfﬂhj\"_ﬂnﬁmﬂgnl‘h&l;l ........................

II CKR, o2

=
B
=
By
::&.
B
S
£
=
5.
£
&
@
-~

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Follgwing advice forwarded t/-% Europe by l

Sl et A tee e

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
NANELS Bormy Iil5" rectiyed fronm G smive oY HOPOKBISNS @SN - © Llfis, o s o e , 192
COUNTRY CuMETRRIENOL =55 = sdS e BT 0. StmrmNob CHsE D 00 e
G. R. 8. Form 115-A et
August, 1920 :

PRANGR 1232-g0¢ 97 6



< , : -
SR Rrorm- NoFks-4 Place ....@I...n..@...?Q:’.Q.u.ﬁ,..f.‘-ﬁ.ani’zf.ﬁ.uc.on..............

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL 1, Sest. 28, 1921,

1. REMAINS OF......... .CHIQCCHIO,  CRESCENZO. .. ... . SERIAL NUMBER.... 2256116 oorrcmiemne

RAN KPV‘h.l/G ORGANIZATION ... 00 45 - Gy 3474 hM.G,Bn,,

2. Disinterred (date) = Sept, 28, 1921, From (give complete location) ;

- 115'5'90'97_'9#13,MB‘US‘B!&AF’S‘OEEBCGIR.’#1232. e R o L e

By GIOUDE e DR RS 0 vt e e e e e T S T

3. Reburied (date): ~ . In (give complete location) :

_Sept. 30, 1921, Meuse Argonne.Cem.£1232.. Row. .35. BJcck L T2 N i e B

C=e Unlined Casket.
By : GroupReburtdlsec- It s . = N atune ol Tehumals:

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Elvnes bot s By undifonkr et BUSA wesdas — e T T s e i e

B PO Ol (SR T LY e N o (p s u L I Sl GRS NI MR s g A R A

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?... YO8 ... Ongrave ERET) T e € LIS

Tag on body reads:". Crescenzo, Ch:l.occh:.o 2256116 "
(b) Other means of 1dent1f10at10n found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6.7What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items 3
(a) Height (actual measu.rement) Jroaterm;mble
(5) Weight (estimated)... -, uddetesminable .~ " .
(¢) Hair—Color . .......... mdatemlnlﬂle

e Be T OIS N TR P it iyt e b (i

(d) ILair on face—Color e VL e e

Diagram represents ¢he mouth wide open.
D LTI s e R e o 1 oo 2 o T IS e B S M
Quambity ..ot MOMEL Lt ens

(¢) Permanent marks_on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing . parts)i.i...... . Undeterminable « « o e

.....................................................................................................................

(/) Wounds or missing pafts (received at time of casualty) ... .. st E UG i L Hid e

Al -

b el Rl S te s el i S R S R (1 R e

7. Disinterment mw
nervi % Y Appx oved
riaee
(Tl

supervised b
P % 1chard 1at, 1ty QO

ke le)....
8. Reburial { B0 SH}Z/ gée/uc b

supervised by ..

T v
"{v- et p A y DV

JMF ..... Wy YOURGER y s ;

iy

( CONCENTRATION) irz,



. L2

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R. S FOHM NO. 16-A
Enter mformatmn as noted below 0n reverse side of sheet in the correspondmg numbered space. Thig
form is supplemertal to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of 1dent1flcat1on on body.

1. Show soldier’s name serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and aceurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

. 3. Give .date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburjal, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave mar ker by reporting
“ Yes ™ or “No . - 5

(b) State whether or not body appears to haye been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in 1dent1fy1ng the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. .

) G

6. Give all information as to body desecription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower 'jaws
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- = TOOTH NISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by - OUTH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched ouf,
thus : : :
CROWNED TEETH ..............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CROWN = 1 URCE;"“‘:’,&ROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), ' 0LD CRO
thus : . ' .\
S
BRIDGE WORK .............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
~ thus:
. : SIVER PILLING  _GoLD FILLING
FILLINGS ......c..ococoooooo .. Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver, / GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :
AVITY
S : ECAYED Egé‘:‘fgn
CARIES (CAVITIES) ...........Outline location and size ol cayvity, shade
o in thus : 2

9

[ T

b

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

same. A

-y
~ s B>

8. Show name of person superwsmg the reburial and't,he




G.R.S. FORM #114"—A..

To be prepared in triplicate.

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy'found upon exhumation of body

1. Name  CHIOCCHIO,Crescenzo 10. Name
2. 4N0. S o BEREERES - s o L LIRS i t i WPt 3 Bl S e

3. Rank_______ Pvab 18t els = TS Ranlgd gte St Aol
80.C Z47th ¥.6. B
LT B e e e R R R S S
-
5p& DD 9 ,,,,, o 9 ____________________________ e () LI e A e R e e
6. C.D . e SRR IEDrBR s e TR R
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave Nopgs  Wlge - & SO o . DG Ra Ve N ORI (N S SEess =t v R
ERVEToLE S 38 o L, Jethe e Rowp S d e § L6 RO  silie =" e b oF He 1 Row:* S adsn s’
9. 17.  No descp.
: Romagrie /8/Montfanco
18, Cemetery _ A¥goune,AueY¥s 19. Commune or town 'Y """/ =/ r
A1 A0 iy c)
20. Dept. or County . Neuse 2L Country LN i e N | 20 T
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. - | SEMRIEREREN L s e el
23. Disinterred (Date) _ 9-28-21 Byk 10 LG o R Bl o L B s
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name ____j Crescenzo_ Chiocchijo Serial No. 2866116 = -
Hank S 5 BywiTa Organization C0. Ce S547th li:G.Bn
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? Yes . On body? _______ies
Y. 4/ LT b ¢ 1L -

o P 5L ing i 25 apra I T

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Us aniform, burlsp and pine box.

28. Nature of burial

29, Any discrepancy noted .upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

quoted above?_ . 7. T e T SR e TR F R W R e L TN L L,
30. Body prepared and placed in_césket: IDFIC o s Q=28=-51 .. By . _sGelurficoe __
31. Casket saaled'b;} (e S R SREANRNE s G < f\')@
Signature of Embalmefif£8upervisor) _______ ﬁé!if?&hf:i;1aAai%4éde%{jii-”
e Y Mt



Box No. _ C=T476

Name  CULOCCHIO, Crescenzo

 Serial No. £256116

Rank Pyte 18t cls Organization _ C0eC $47th MG. Bn,

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery _Argonne,Amer. - Howsgune/s/Montfsueon -----1252--
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _ 9=@8-21 By .. WeGeDurisce
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

ig correct. ,

Signature of G.R.5. Inspector_____} ] LS BT LR i s -
: A iJs Richards 1lstLt «  C

36. Remarks . chehctn N SR Pk T 3T - A Rt e . et R ¢
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . o9gRX 28---=21 -

To point of Concentration ____ lieuse Argonne Cam.yl232

(Name) 4% oS S
CONVOYEr it « aimusf o Sl (st sty Signature Shipping OfPicersi . A e
J. GERALD TOLE

38  Raceived at. Railhead! or Pointtofs Concenbrat oDt B el

By G.R.S. Representative - CERS e S N e AN
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . .

To *PormanenttCemetory e’ “oai eyt ol - U nnamb - ais, - @S ST e o SO

(Name )

ConvoyeRisim e et e N e SAgnatuEeNSNIpPINgEO RIS co i s
405 Receiyedi: ~aDatieralti= = sogiaf i onT S g Fan S B, o e

GioR:Bhi-Reopresentatiives tii et sir - Bl (o e e ies Sl i T
41. Reinterred....Mguse-Apgonue .Cen. #1232, Sept. ;)1\109,1

: : - Date :
42. Grave No. Row 35 Bloeck ® Gr. 13 S BhotinnE EETRE o igh
A8r 2PTolT Larinc e i R S o R S A T HOWadthiiai ' oo &y o B TS
74

G:R:S. Representativ

—~

JAMES. ¥W. . YOUN

CAPT., QUC,

@ &




/ef'*“ =4 YRl -:.f

@GRAVE Wc?ﬁgw BLANI.

. LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

r ‘_.,_— B 3 ’ -
!
]

- ..CHIQCCHIO.. 2256416, CRESCENZO.......

; (Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
PVT.. /.. G0, Cn. ... BATTH. M. G.BN.
(Rank. ) (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL. OCTOBER 6 » 1818

ELACHTOPRBTRIAT A o M s Gt 500 ' g

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

............ T T o e e 8 L Bl LRV . v, L ek
GRAVE NUMBER. ... /it iih? A Tt RN il
HOW MARKED: NamePegf............ Crodg i tnm b iyl

I eadboand s s Bofitl ef N aias

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with bolly?. PTG IR o Pl e 0 B
{
Was one fastened to name peg or X
stake used as a grave marker?. YES .......................

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

REPORTED BY:

CYRUS. R.BRIGGS .IST.LT.. 368D,INF... ...

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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Name. .GHIOObHIO. - ¢« URESCENZO; . « o

Ry g R e e WL M gl g L
é’&‘Date SE DQWUIE Satbib o v v kn Ve v e an b
2 |
%?m 2])0.1.0 of Buriealy oo oo dbies iR .f R -
5 DN
Q). q} f‘ommuno. « BOLIE FON"‘A"N,,. : Dept. JMBUSE, <

!»--q

)
go Cemve No 1.,.Isolated........

L mta.ine-Romag;ne
Y.point of forest,

% //)vt. Jigle Asher,
i

// . Group,..5, Unit., 06,






